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SODE BEMFORCEMENT B0OARY
STy OF COCOA, FLORIDA
CASE NMO: 12-50000234
HED WIATL: 79112970G00242033280

THE CET“ 03"‘@80“\
irichinsl Corgoration

NOTICE OF VIOLATION

PURSUANT fo Section 162.08, Florida Staiuies, and Chapier 6, of ihe Ciiy of Cocos Coda of Ordinances,
the undersigned Code Enforcement Officer hereby gives notice of viclation{s} of ithe ChHy of Cocoa Code of
Ordinances, as more specifically describad below. Respondeni(s) isfave hes‘eby notlited that corvective action(s)
to cure the violation{s) desecribed helow isfars o bz voluntarily performed within isn (10}

th ahove or the violailcn{s)

In the eveni that the violation(s) is/are not coirecied within the time period set for
s) may be reguired fo atiend a

I:
recun(s) even If ihe violation(s) is/are corrected at the tirae of hearing Respondent(
ne@rmg hefore the Code Enforcemeant Board Tor the City of Ccocoa, 2nd a psnally as provided helow may be

imposed.

The Code Enforcement Board smay enier an order requiiing the Respondsni{s) o correct ihe violation(s) and

ia

o
penaliies may be assessed up to $250 per day Tor each first viclation or up aa %56@ [ ey day ior cach repeat
ion(s) islare correciad

fio
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o
¥
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viotation described in this notice uniil the violation(s} has/have bean corrected. if the
within the time period raquired, the Respondent{s) must immediaisly notily the Code L.i
raquest an inspeciion.

oreement Officer and

1. Froperiy where viclation{s) exist{s):
441 Thomas Ave, Parcel LD.# 24-36-28-75-0000A.0-0016.60
2. Name and address of owner{s) of Proparty where vielstlon{s) exist(s):

Maximo Pean Trusies
P O Bou 541027
Rerritt island, FL 328584

3. Dascrip uf tlon of viclation{s) at Properiy:

4, Recommendations o correct violation(s) descriked above :

i you have any guesiio: iz Notice of O%ns
herein do not hesilass '&@ coniact the }el w signed Code Enf




